10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Asst Deo/Mobile Sources

Director, Technology IMplem

Asst Deo/Science & Tech Advanc

Deo/Science & Tech Advancement

Senior Enforcement Manager

Planning & Rules Mgr

Atmospheric Measurements Mgr.

Planning & Rules Mgr

Program Supervisor

Quality Assurance Manager

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Principal Air Quality Chemist

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Special District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Department

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Total Wages

$205,594

$200,745

$184,067

$183,378

$179,647

$164,292

$164,122

$160,671

$158,969

$142,369

$134,825

$134,406

$133,278

$132,989

$132,514

$132,412

$132,167

$131,855



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior STAff Specialist

Supervising AQ Engineer

Program Supervisor

Principal Air Quality Chemist

Senior Air Quality Engineer

Program Supervisor

Senior Air Quality Engineer

Community Relations Manager

Air Quality Engineer I

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Principal Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Specialist

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

$129,555

$127,794

$127,150

$127,087

$125,782

$125,185

$124,285

$123,252

$121,858

$119,753

$119,408

$118,168

$117,751

$115,947

$115,270

$113,060

$113,051

$112,003



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Air Quality Engineer Il

AQ Instrument Specialist |I

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Engineer Il

Senior Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

AQ Instrument Specialist |

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

Air Quality Engineer I

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Engineer Il

Air Quality Engineer Il

Senior Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

Senior Air Quality Chemist

Principal AQ Instrument Spec

STAff Specialist

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

$111,914

$111,615

$111,591

$111,260

$110,472

$110,363

$110,318

$110,303

$110,097

$110,068

$109,933

$109,735

$108,477

$108,044

$107,627

$106,892

$106,813

$106,651



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Senior Air Quality Chemist

Principal AQ Instrument Spec

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

Principal AQ Instrument Spec

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Specialist

Air Quality Specialist

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

$106,116

$105,967

$105,156

$104,843

$104,579

$104,436

$104,411

$104,353

$104,225

$103,963

$103,777

$103,722

$103,476

$102,565

$102,467

$101,939

$101,451

$100,790



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

AQ Instrument Specialist Il

Deo/Science & Tech Advancement

Air Quality Chemist

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

AQ Instrument Specialist |

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

Sr Administrative Secretary

Air Quality Chemist

Air Quality Chemist

AQ Instrument Specialist Il

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

$100,301

$98,231

$97,978

$97,936

$97,907

$97,645

$97,331

$97,240

$96,992

$96,834

$96,259

$95,553

$95,536

$95,279

$95,256

$94,732

$94,327

$93,665



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Air Quality Chemist

Sr Administrative Secretary

Sr Administrative Secretary

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

Air Quality Inspector Il

Sr AQ Instrument Specialist

AQ Instrument Specialist Il

Meteorologist Technician

Air Quality Chemist

AQ Instrument Specialist |I

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

Science & Technology
Advancement (STA)

$93,036

$92,828

$92,448

$92,141

$91,973

$91,628

$91,481

$89,632

$89,377

$89,199



