	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Deo/Mobile Sources		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$205,594
2.	Director, Technology IMplem		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$200,745
3.	Asst Deo/Science & Tech Advanc		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$184,067
4.	Deo/Science & Tech Advancement		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$183,378
5.	Senior Enforcement Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$179,647
6.	Planning & Rules Mgr		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$164,292
7.	Atmospheric Measurements Mgr.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$164,122
8.	Planning & Rules Mgr		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$160,671
9.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$158,969
10.	Quality Assurance Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$142,369
11.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$134,825
12.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$134,406
13.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$133,278
14.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$132,989
15.	Principal Air Quality Chemist		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$132,514
16.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$132,412
17.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$132,167
18.	Program Supervisor		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$131,855

19.	Senior STAff Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$129,555
20.	Supervising AQ Engineer	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$127,794
21.	Program Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$127,150
22.	Principal Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$127,087
23.	Senior Air Quality Engineer	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$125,782
24.	Program Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$125,185
25.	Senior Air Quality Engineer	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$124,285
26.	Community Relations Manager	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$123,252
27.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$121,858
28.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$119,753
29.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$119,408
30.	Principal Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$118,168
31.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$117,751
32.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$115,947
33.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$115,270
34.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$113,060
35.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$113,051
36.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$112,003

37.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$111,914
38.	AQ Instrument Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$111,615
39.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$111,591
40.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$111,260
41.	Senior Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$110,472
42.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$110,363
43.	AQ Instrument Specialist I	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$110,318
44.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$110,303
45.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$110,097
46.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$110,068
47.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$109,933
48.	Air Quality Engineer II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$109,735
49.	Senior Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$108,477
50.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$108,044
51.	Senior Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$107,627
52.	Principal AQ Instrument Spec	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$106,892
53.	STAff Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$106,813
54.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$106,651

55.	Senior Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$106,116
56.	Principal AQ Instrument Spec	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$105,967
57.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$105,156
58.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$104,843
59.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$104,579
60.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$104,436
61.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$104,411
62.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$104,353
63.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$104,225
64.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$103,963
65.	Principal AQ Instrument Spec	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$103,777
66.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$103,722
67.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$103,476
68.	Air Quality Specialist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$102,565
69.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$102,467
70.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$101,939
71.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$101,451
72.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$100,790

73.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$100,301
74.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$98,231
75.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$97,978
76.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$97,936
77.	AQ Instrument Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$97,907
78.	Deo/Science & Tech Advancement	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$97,645
79.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$97,331
80.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$97,240
81.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$96,992
82.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$96,834
83.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$96,259
84.	AQ Instrument Specialist I	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$95,553
85.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$95,536
86.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality  Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$95,279
87.	Sr Administrative Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$95,256
88.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$94,732
89.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$94,327
90.	AQ Instrument Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$93,665

91.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$93,036
92.	Sr Administrative Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$92,828
93.	Sr Administrative Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$92,448
94.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$92,141
95.	Air Quality Inspector II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$91,973
96.	Sr AQ Instrument Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$91,628
97.	AQ Instrument Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$91,481
98.	Meteorologist Technician	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$89,632
99.	Air Quality Chemist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$89,377
100.	AQ Instrument Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Science & Technology Advancement (STA)	\$89,199